School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

RTE Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Lottery Number /
Submission Code Wait List Number

6 325260058724252600 | VINITA KUMARI 1
030489 RANA

53 325260222447252600 | NISHANT DAHIYA 2
156273

3 325260029681252600 [ DIKSHANT VIRAS 3
014176

26 325260126344252600 | RADHIKA 4
068802

13 325260082563252600 | NISTHA 5
075171

29 325260133308252600 [ GAURAV SOLANKI 6
123576

19 325260102325252600 | SANAVI 7
057846

32 325260140657252600 | TUISHA 8
097072

30 325260136201252600 | VIVAN PARIHAR 9
076001

34 325260147362252600 [ SUSHIL KUMAR 10
083582

33 325260146356252600 | HANISH 11/ WL-1
173356 CHOUDHARY

8 325260064417252600 [ KHUSHBU 12/ WL-2
099589

45 325260194344252600 | GARGI SOLANKI 13/ WL-3
167492

41 325260172388252600 [ HARSH VARDHAN 14 / WL-4

147913

SINGH PARIHAR




S No. Application Name Lottery Number /
Submission Code Wait List Number

48 325260207662252600 | DIVYA 15/ WL-5
129411

39 325260169989252600 | TANYA GEHLOT 16 / WL-6
165127

15 325260093720252600 | ASHVIN KUMAR 17 / WL-7
052199

60 325260257890252600 | BHAGYASHRI GARG 18 / WL-8
174127

43 325260183614252600 | KHUSHWANT BALA 19/ WL-9
133744

56 325260236610252600 | SHOUBHAGYAPRAT 20/ WL-10
173335 AP SINGH

38 325260161994252600 | SHIFA KHAN 21/ WL-11
122855

18 325260101253252600 | DIVYANSH BAJAK 22 / WL-12
064304

5 325260052808252600 | MITANSH 23/ WL-13
120558

36 325260154482252600 | SURYAPRATAP 24 / WL-14
157676 SINGH

46 325260201322252600 | CHANDRAVEER 25/ WL-15
165258 SINGH CHOUHAN

1 325260004315252600 | CHANDRAPRAKASH 26 / WL-16
002521 RANA

55 325260231735252600 | PRIYANSHU RANA 27 | WL-17
155181

22 325260110574252600 | AVANTIKA 28 / WL-18
135060

23 325260110795252600 | NIHARIKA KANWAR 29 / WL-19
081631

16 325260094577252600 | VIKRAM JANGID 30/ WL-20
053548

47 325260204538252600 | DHRUVIT KUMAR 31/ WL-21
124733

59 325260249278252600 | KAVYA 32/ WL-22

168343




S No. Application Name Lottery Number /
Submission Code Wait List Number

7 325260062360252600 | ANANYA 33/ WL-23
032914

51 325260214504252600 | RAGHUVEER SINGH 34 / WL-24
163368 CHOUDHARY

61 325260258491252600 | DHURVRAJ SINGH 35/ WL-25
174585

17 325260099176252600 | DHRUVA ACHARYA 36 / WL-26
056549

54 325260229022252600 | DIXIT 37 / WL-27
175865

20 325260103451252600 | MANVI GEHLOT 38/ WL-28
058449

42 325260182829252600 | MAHISHA RANA 39/ WL-29
173685

28 325260131434252600 | JANHAVI 40 / WL-30
079798

62 325260262350252600 | VINAY PRATAP 41 / WL-31
177282 SINGH

57 325260248643252600 | KAVYARAJ SAIN 42 / WL-32
167769

11 325260069685252600 [ ROHAN YADAV 43 / WL-33
037092

12 325260076850252600 | TAMMNA URF 44 / WL-34
041554 TANUSHKA

58 325260248969252600 | NIKUL KUMAR 45/ WL-35
168434

27 325260129608252600 | PRINCE MEENA 46 / WL-36
082192

52 325260217465252600 | DIXIT 47 | WL-37
175688

9 325260064713252600 | SHUBHAM SAIN 48 / WL-38
034432

40 325260170545252600 | TANVI 49 / WL-39
143557

31 325260139276252600 | PARTH SOLANKI 50 / WL-40

160519




S No. Application Name Lottery Number /
Submission Code Wait List Number

21 325260108442252600 | VAIBHAV MINA 51/ WL-41
111018

10 325260068869252600 | BHAWISYA 52 / WL-42
081605

2 325260018290252600 | RUDRA PATEL 53/ WL-43
008239

44 325260193939252600 | VAIDIT PANDAT 54 / WL-44
168085

14 325260090973252600 | VIVANT KUMAR 55/ WL-45
174512

35 325260154141252600 | RANI 56 / WL-46
158149

49 325260208894252600 | YADHUVANSH 57 /| WL-47
139675 SINGH BHATI

24 325260117447252600 | SHRESTH VYAS 58 / WL-48
069828

4 325260042105252600 | DISHA MEENA 59 / WL-49
021280

25 325260125884252600 | NAVEEN SIHRRA 60 / WL-50
068141

37 325260156117252600 | RISHIKA SINGH 61/ WL-51
163305

50 325260209201252600 | VEDIKA JINGAR 62 / WL-52

132619
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School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

DA SC Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number
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School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

DA ST Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number
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School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

DA OBC NCL Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number
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School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

Academic Year: 2025-2026

DA GEN OBC CL Lottery Result

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
1 32526025849 | DHURVRAJ 5 NA 1
12526001745 | SINGH

85
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School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
1 32526000979 | DIVYANSHU 1 3 1
62526000047 | SINGH
52
2 32526010178 | LAKSHYAVEE 1 1 2
92526000574 | SINGH
01 CHARAN
3 32526004210 | DISHA 1 NA 3
52526000212 | MEENA
80
4 32526013143 | JANHAVI 1 NA 4
42526000797
98
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School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

CATEGORY 2 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number
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School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

SC Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

32526005280
82526001205
58

MITANSH

1/ WL-1

32526020453
82526001247
33

DHRUVIT
KUMAR

NA

2/ WL-2

32526016083
22526000891
69

KULDEEP
BHATI

NA

3/ WL-3

32526011057
42526001350
60

AVANTIKA

NA

4/ WL-4

10

32526020920
12526001326
19

VEDIKA
JINGAR

NA

5/WL-5

32526006236
02526000329
14

ANANYA

NA

6/ WL-6

32526018282
92526001736
85

MAHISHA
RANA

NA

7/ WL-7

32526002968
12526000141
76

DIKSHANT
VIRAS

NA

8 /WL-8

32526015611
72526001633
05

RISHIKA
SINGH

NA

9/WL-9

32526008256
32526000751
71

NISTHA

NA

10 / WL-10




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

14

32526010125
32526000643
04

DIVYANSH
BAJAK

NA

11/ WL-11

20

32526017054
52526001435
57

TANVI

NA

12/ WL-12

18

32526012634
42526000688
02

RADHIKA

NA

13/ WL-13

26

32526022244
72526001562
73

NISHANT
DAHIYA

NA

14 / WL-14

24

32526019393
92526001680
85

VAIDIT
PANDAT

NA

15/ WL-15

13

32526009372
02526000521
99

ASHVIN
KUMAR

NA

16 / WL-16

15

32526010232
52526000578
46

SANAVI

NA

17 / WL-17

16

32526010345
12526000584
49

MANVI
GEHLOT

NA

18/ WL-18

28

32526024927
82526001683
43

KAVYA

NA

19/ WL-19

27

32526024896
92526001684
34

NIKUL
KUMAR

NA

20 / WL-20

25

32526020766
22526001294
11

DIVYA

NA

21/ WL-21

19

32526013330
82526001235
76

GAURAV
SOLANKI

NA

22 [ WL-22




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
22 32526018361 | KHUSHWANT 5 NA 23 / WL-23
42526001337 | BALA
44
23 32526018707 | RIYANSHI 5 NA 24 | WL-24
12526001628
90
29 32526025789 | BHAGYASHRI 5 NA 25/ WL-25
02526001741 | GARG
27
21 32526017238 | HARSH 5 NA 26 / WL-26
82526001479 | VARDHAN
13 SINGH
PARIHAR
17 32526011744 | SHRESTH 5 NA 27 | WL-27
72526000698 | VYAS
28
11 32526006886 | BHAWISYA 5 NA 28 / WL-28
92526000816
05
12 32526009097 | VIVANT 5 NA 29 / WL-29
32526001745 | KUMAR

12



http://www.tcpdf.org

School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

ST Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

32526004210
52526000212
80

DISHA
MEENA

NA

1/ WL-1

32526013143
42526000797
98

JANHAVI

NA

2/WL-2

32526021746
52526001756
88

DIXIT

NA

3/ WL-3

32526022902
22526001758
65

DIXIT

NA

4 / WL-4

32526005872
42526000304
89

VINITA
KUMARI
RANA

NA

5/WL-5

32526023173
52526001551
81

PRIYANSHU
RANA

NA

6/ WL-6

32526006441
72526000995
89

KHUSHBU

NA

7 [ WL-7

12

32526012960
82526000821
92

PRINCE
MEENA

NA

8/ WL-8

13

32526014736
22526000835
82

SUSHIL
KUMAR

NA

9/WL-9

32526000431
52526000025
21

CHANDRAPR
AKASH RANA

NA

10 / WL-10




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
10 32526010844 | VAIBHAV 5 NA 11/ WL-11
22526001110 | MINA
18
8 32526003810 | KARTIK 5 NA 12/ WL-12
12526000220 | BYADWAL
34
11 32526012588 | NAVEEN 5 NA 13/ WL-13
42526000681 | SIHRRA

41
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School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

OBC NCL Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

32526006968
52526000370
92

ROHAN
YADAV

1/ WL-1

32526009329
72526000520
59

MANVENDRA
PURI
GOSWAMI

NA

2/WL-2

32526026235
02526001772
82

VINAY
PRATAP
SINGH

NA

3/ WL-3

32526011079
52526000816
31

NIHARIKA
KANWAR

NA

4/ WL-4

32526006471
32526000344
32

SHUBHAM
SAIN

NA

5/WL-5

32526009132
42526001412
65

VERONIKA
SINGH

NA

6/ WL-6

32526014635
62526001733
56

HANISH
CHOUDHARY

NA

7 [ WL-7

20

32526021450
42526001633
68

RAGHUVEER
SINGH
CHOUDHARY

NA

8 /WL-8

10

32526007685
02526000415
54

TAMMNA
URF
TANUSHKA

NA

9/WL-9

21

32526024864
32526001677
69

KAVYARAJ
SAIN

NA

10 / WL-10




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

14

32526013927
62526001605
19

PARTH
SOLANKI

NA

11/ WL-11

15

32526014065
72526000970
72

TUISHA

NA

12/ WL-12

19

32526019434
42526001674
92

GARGI
SOLANKI

NA

13/ WL-13

13

32526013620
12526000760
01

VIVAN
PARIHAR

NA

14 / WL-14

11

32526009457
72526000535
48

VIKRAM
JANGID

NA

15/ WL-15

18

32526016998
92526001651
27

TANYA
GEHLOT

NA

16 / WL-16

32526001866
12526000085
17

PARTH SONI

NA

17 / WL-17

12

32526009917
62526000565
49

DHRUVA
ACHARYA

NA

18 / WL-18

16

32526015414
12526001581
49

RANI

NA

19/ WL-19

17

32526016199
42526001228
55

SHIFA KHAN

NA

20 / WL-20

32526001829
02526000082
39

RUDRA
PATEL

NA

21/ WL-21
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School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

CATEGORY 3 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

32526004997
12526000262
68

GARVI
SAHARAN

1

32526005280
82526001205
58

MITANSH

32526006968
52526000370
92

ROHAN
YADAV

32526006108
52526000326
06

YOGI DEWAL

NA

29

32526026235
02526001772
82

VINAY
PRATAP
SINGH

NA

17

32526015611
72526001633
05

RISHIKA
SINGH

NA

27

32526021746
52526001756
88

DIXIT

NA

32526005872
42526000304
89

VINITA
KUMARI
RANA

NA

14

32526011057
42526001350
60

AVANTIKA

NA

32526006236
02526000329
14

ANANYA

NA

10




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

32526006471
32526000344
32

SHUBHAM
SAIN

NA

11

22

32526020084
92526001705
64

BHAVYA

NA

12

16

32526014635
62526001733
56

HANISH
CHOUDHARY

NA

13

19

32526016961
12526000942
28

JANAK
KHATRI

NA

14

28

32526022902
22526001758
65

DIXIT

NA

15

32526005092
42526000626
80

INAYA GORI

NA

16

18

32526016083
22526000891
69

KULDEEP
BHATI

NA

17

21

32526019336
32526001369
69

PRAGYA
SINGH
RAJPUROHIT

NA

18

10

32526008170
52526000664
87

YOGITA
PATEL

NA

19

12

32526009132
42526001412
65

VERONIKA
SINGH

NA

20

24

32526020465
02526001247
77

ANKIT
KUMAR

NA

21

32526002968
12526000141
76

DIKSHANT
VIRAS

NA

22




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
25 32526020526 | NACHIKET 3 NA 23 / WL-1
22526001396
93
15 32526011079 | NIHARIKA 3 NA 24 /| WL-2
52526000816 | KANWAR
31
11 32526008256 | NISTHA 3 NA 25/ WL-3
32526000751
71
20 32526018282 | MAHISHA 3 NA 26 / WL-4
92526001736 | RANA
85
13 32526009329 | MANVENDRA 3 NA 27 /| WL-5
72526000520 | PURI
59 GOSWAMI
26 32526020920 | VEDIKA 3 NA 28 / WL-6
12526001326 | JINGAR
19
23 32526020453 | DHRUVIT 3 NA 29 / WL-7
82526001247 | KUMAR

33
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School Name: KV JALORE Academic Year: 2025-2026

Region: JAIPUR Std: Balvatika - 3

CATEGORY 4 Lottery Result

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
2 32526023173 | PRIYANSHU 4 NA 1/WL-8
52526001551 | RANA
81
1 32526001971 | SHIVANSH 4 NA 2/ WL-9
22526000177 | AGRAWAL
81
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School Name: KV JALORE

Region: JAIPUR

CATEGORY 5 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

20

32526010125
32526000643
04

DIVYANSH
BAJAK

NA

1/WL-10

32526001866
12526000085
17

PARTH SONI

NA

2/ WL-11

51

32526019434
42526001674
92

GARGI
SOLANKI

NA

3/WL-12

57

32526020889
42526001396
75

YADHUVANS
H SINGH
BHATI

NA

4/ WL-13

32526003041
92526000144
10

ISHANVI
BISHNOI

NA

5/WL-14

47

32526018361
42526001337
44

KHUSHWANT
BALA

NA

6/ WL-15

10

32526006441
72526000995
89

KHUSHBU

NA

7/ WL-16

40

32526016998
92526001651
27

TANYA
GEHLOT

NA

8/ WL-17

36

32526015448
22526001576
76

SURYAPRAT
AP SINGH

NA

9/WL-18

32526002124
42526000103
87

AARYAN
SUTHAR

NA

10 / WL-19




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

43

32526017381
52526001474
33

BHUVNESH

NA

11/ WL-20

46

32526017984
82526001574
65

HARSH
VARDHAN
SINGH

NA

12 / WL-21

17

32526009405
12526000582
18

SAKHSHI
KANWAR

NA

13/ WL-22

13

32526007511
12526000404
78

KAVYA
LOHAR

NA

14 / WL-23

27

32526012960
82526000821
92

PRINCE
MEENA

NA

15/ WL-24

32526003810
12526000220
34

KARTIK
BYADWAL

NA

16 / WL-25

12

32526006886
92526000816
05

BHAWISYA

NA

17 / WL-26

32526001829
02526000082
39

RUDRA
PATEL

NA

18 / WL-27

54

32526020132
22526001652
58

CHANDRAVE
ER SINGH
CHOUHAN

NA

19/ WL-28

67

32526025849
12526001745
85

DHURVRAJ
SINGH

NA

20 / WL-29

58

32526020902
12526001318
50

MOHAMMAD
AVESH

NA

21/ WL-30

28

32526013330
82526001235
76

GAURAV
SOLANKI

NA

22 / WL-31




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

61

32526023661
02526001733
35

SHOUBHAGY
APRATAP
SINGH

NA

23 / WL-32

41

32526017054
52526001435
57

TANVI

NA

24 / WL-33

49

32526018873
92526001268
62

ISHAN
JANGID

NA

25/ WL-34

16

32526009372
02526000521
99

ASHVIN
KUMAR

NA

26 / WL-35

42

32526017238
82526001479
13

HARSH
VARDHAN
SINGH
PARIHAR

NA

27 / WL-36

33

32526014736
22526000835
82

SUSHIL
KUMAR

NA

28 / WL-37

15

32526009097
32526001745
12

VIVANT
KUMAR

NA

29 / WL-38

21

32526010232
52526000578
46

SANAVI

NA

30 / WL-39

14

32526007685
02526000415
54

TAMMNA
URF
TANUSHKA

NA

31/ WL-40

45

32526017964
72526001315
69

JENAB BANU

NA

32 / WL-41

29

32526013620
12526000760
01

VIVAN
PARIHAR

NA

33/ WL-42

32526005876
02526000302
31

JIGYASA
SOLANKI

NA

34 / WL-43




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

22

32526010345
12526000584
49

MANVI
GEHLOT

NA

35/ WL-44

39

32526016897
82526001006
07

VARUN
SINGH

NA

36 / WL-45

64

32526024927
82526001683
43

KAVYA

NA

37 / WL-46

63

32526024896
92526001684
34

NIKUL
KUMAR

NA

38 / WL-47

66

32526025789
02526001741
27

BHAGYASHRI
GARG

NA

39 / WL-48

53

32526019954
32526001307
38

AAKSHITI
SHARMA

NA

40 / WL-49

44

32526017403
32526001440
80

HEMENDRA
SINGH
MANDALAWA
T

NA

41/ WL-50

52

32526019693
32526001307
28

ALl ASGAR

NA

42 / WL-51

18

32526009457
72526000535
48

VIKRAM
JANGID

NA

43 / WL-52

11

32526006490
62526000346
85

LAKSHYAVIS
HNOI

NA

44 /| WL-53

62

32526024864
32526001677
69

KAVYARAJ
SAIN

NA

45/ WL-54

34

32526015328
52526001735
11

PARTH
UPADHYAY

NA

46 / WL-55




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

25

32526012588
42526000681
41

NAVEEN
SIHRRA

NA

47 /| WL-56

30

32526013927
62526001605
19

PARTH
SOLANKI

NA

48 / WL-57

56

32526020766
22526001294
11

DIVYA

NA

49 / WL-58

19

32526009917
62526000565
49

DHRUVA
ACHARYA

NA

50/ WL-59

23

32526010844
22526001110
18

VAIBHAV
MINA

NA

51/ WL-60

32

32526014065
72526000970
72

TUISHA

NA

52 / WL-61

24

32526011744
72526000698
28

SHRESTH
VYAS

NA

53 / WL-62

32526001100
02526000104
59

MEHWISH
KOSHAR ALI

NA

54 / WL-63

26

32526012634
42526000688
02

RADHIKA

NA

55/ WL-64

32526000431
52526000025
21

CHANDRAPR
AKASH RANA

NA

56 / WL-65

32526002748
32526000309
54

SHIVI
CHOUDHARY

NA

57 / WL-66

65

32526025370
12526001712
70

DHRUVANSHI
DAVE

NA

58 / WL-67




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

37

32526016199
42526001228
55

SHIFA KHAN

NA

59/ WL-68

38

32526016280
82526001049
72

KUNJPRATAP
SINGH
BALAWAT

NA

60 / WL-69

35

32526015414
12526001581
49

RANI

NA

61/ WL-70

50

32526019393
92526001680
85

VAIDIT
PANDAT

NA

62 / WL-71

60

32526022244
72526001562
73

NISHANT
DAHIYA

NA

63 / WL-72

55

32526020182
22526001320
85

MUDDASSIR
ALl

NA

64 / WL-73

59

32526021450
42526001633
68

RAGHUVEER
SINGH
CHOUDHARY

NA

65/ WL-74

48

32526018707
12526001628
90

RIYANSHI

NA

66 / WL-75

31

32526014025
12526000845
24

KHUSHANK
GAHLOT

NA

67 / WL-76
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